Product Features
Up to 100W heat load
Temperature control range from
+20oC to 85oC at 100W heat load
Temperature control range from
+10oC to 85oC at 75W heat load
Optical table mounting
Unobstructed access to the front of

 operating temperature.
3. Laser to mounting plate
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-4415 Temperature Controlled CS Bar Package Fixture
CC-390 120A Current Source/Laser Diode Mount
Interconnect Cable
CC-596H LDT-5900 Series Temperature Control
Interconnect Cable
LDX-36000 High Power Laser Diode Current Sources
LDT-5948 60W Temperature Controller
LDT-5980 120W Temperature Controller
LDT-53520 200W Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDT-53540 375W Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
Figure 1: Minimum Control Temperature vs. Heat Load
-20
-10
0